provisions of Title 56 of the South Carolina Code of Laws relating to Motor Vehicle Dealers and the sale and transfer of motor 
vehicles, in the aggregate liability amount of: 

CHECK ONE: 
Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000) – All Retail, Wholesale, and Recreational Vehicle dealers 

Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) – All Motorcycle and Motorcycle Wholesale dealers 

Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000) – All Wholesale Auction dealers 

WHEREAS, Surety having received payment to issue to the above referenced bond, we bind ourselves, jointly and severally, our 
joint and several heirs, executors, administrators, successors, and assigns, as set forth below and as set forth in any contractual